Quantity
SAE Combination Wrenches 12
Metric Combination Wrenches 12
Total Piece Count 24
SAE Combination Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 12
1/4 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW14 567967 1
5/16 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW516 568064 1
3/8 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW38 582676 1
7/16 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW716 593781 1
1/2 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW12 594756 1
9/16 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW916 595090 1
5/8 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW58 597394 1
11/16 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW116 602938 1
3/4 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW34 604003 1
13/16 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW1316 605514 1
7/8 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW78 605515 1
15/16 in. 12-Point SAE Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW1516 605972 1
Metric Combination Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 12
8 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW8MM 620271 1
10 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW10MM 620435 1
11 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW11MM 620464 1
12 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW12MM 620469 1
13 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW13MM 620563 1
14 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW14MM 620569 1
15 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW15MM 620762 1
16 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW16MM 620770 1
17 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW17MM 620799 1
18 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW18MM 620824 1
19 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW19MM 620827 1
21 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW21MM 620894 1
Model: HCW24PCSM-05
OMSID: 313143763
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…